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Description

201905080001
56090

05/08/2019
02:06:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HORSLEY
DANA M

Instr
#:20120103000
000600

201905170001
68420

05/17/2019
10:14:51

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TOLLESON
JAMES R

Instr
#:20161216000
460960

201905200001
71230

05/20/2019
10:08:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FRAZIER
JERRY L

Instr
#:20140522000
156390

201906050001
93220

06/05/2019
08:30:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEY 7 LLC Instr
#:20140421000
114620

201906120002
05380

06/12/2019
08:10:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEY 7 LLC Instr
#:20140320000
076450

201906210002
21060

06/21/2019
09:53:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOOTEN
BETTY J

Instr
#:20120605000
198130

201906130002
09720

06/13/2019
04:01:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOWELL
MARTIN E

Instr
#:20131121000
457470

201906140002
11150

06/14/2019
01:42:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20140320000
076460

201907090002
45010

07/09/2019
02:27:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH PAUL
DAVID

Instr
#:20130717000
290130

201907020002
38090

07/02/2019
03:46:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROCKWAY
AMY E

Instr
#:20120607000
200880

201907150002
51050

07/15/2019
01:20:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BETRE
REALTY LLC

Instr
#:20150414000
118710

201907190002
58650

07/19/2019
02:36:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WASHER
JAMES

Instr
#:20171023000
384470

201907230002
60710

07/23/2019
07:58:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CORNELIUS
JOHN R

Instr
#:20060606000
267440

201908010002
77430

08/01/2019
03:12:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANSDORF
JACK E

Instr
#:20101228000
434080

201908140002
94220

08/14/2019
08:28:24

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FLANNERY
JEFFREY H

Instr
#:20151001000
344820



201908150002
97090

08/15/2019
12:48:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EASTERLING
RICHARD E

Instr
#:20151028000
376390

201908160002
98860

08/16/2019
10:36:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAMSAY
RODNEY B

Instr
#:20160907000
323950

201909250003
50910

09/25/2019
03:18:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CASSETORI
JESSICA

Instr
#:20170505000
157320

201910180003
85750

10/18/2019
03:46:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KERR LARRY
D

Instr
#:20141016000
328000

201910250003
93460

10/25/2019
01:33:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Legacy #:2001-
37460 Instr
#:20010830000
374601

201911050004
08540

11/05/2019
08:45:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CORDER
ASHLEY B

Instr
#:20160916000
339980

201912230004
74150

12/23/2019
09:48:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JAMES
MARGARET J

Instr
#:20180619000
218610

201912300004
80720

12/30/2019
10:14:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALFANO
PHILLIP A

Instr
#:20130423000
165240

202001020000
00400

01/02/2020
08:54:51

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP
STEVEN W

Instr
#:20170504000
154780

202001020000
00440

01/02/2020
08:59:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FAWAZ
NADDER JOE

Instr
#:20160407000
113390

202001060000
06750

01/06/2020
08:49:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CANIDA
TANISHA

Instr
#:20160415000
124150

201912100004
56220

12/10/2019
11:30:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCOLLUM
TIM

Instr
#:20040506000
240580

202001160000
22760

01/16/2020
02:26:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOLENA DALE
T

Instr
#:20130605000
229840

202001170000
24070

01/17/2020
11:40:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20190524000
180180

202001170000
25460

01/17/2020
03:54:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WEAR NECIA
M

Instr
#:20140930000
306480


