Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201905080001 56090	05/08/2019 02:06:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HORSLEY DANA M					Instr #:20120103000 000600	·
201905170001 68420	05/17/2019 10:14:51	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TOLLESON JAMES R					Instr #:20161216000 460960	
201905200001 71230	05/20/2019 10:08:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FRAZIER JERRY L					Instr #:20140522000 156390	
201906050001 93220	06/05/2019 08:30:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY 7 LLC					Instr #:20140421000 114620	
201906120002 05380	06/12/2019 08:10:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY 7 LLC					Instr #:20140320000 076450	
201906210002 21060	06/21/2019 09:53:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOTEN BETTY J					Instr #:20120605000 198130	
201906130002 19720	06/13/2019 04:01:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWELL MARTIN E					Instr #:20131121000 457470	
201906140002 11150	06/14/2019 01:42:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20140320000 076460	
201907090002 45010	07/09/2019 02:27:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH PAUL DAVID					Instr #:20130717000 290130	
201907020002 38090	07/02/2019 03:46:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCKWAY AMY E					Instr #:20120607000 200880	
201907150002 51050	07/15/2019 01:20:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BETRE REALTY LLC					Instr #:20150414000 118710	
201907190002 88650	07/19/2019 02:36:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WASHER JAMES					Instr #:20171023000 384470	
201907230002 50710	07/23/2019 07:58:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNELIUS JOHN R					Instr #:20060606000 267440	
201908010002 7430	08/01/2019 03:12:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANSDORF JACK E					Instr #:20101228000 434080	
201908140002 94220	08/14/2019 08:28:24	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FLANNERY JEFFREY H					Instr #:20151001000 344820	

201908150002 97090	08/15/2019 12:48:29	BRANCH BANKING AND	Grantor	RELEASES	EASTERLING RICHARD E		Instr #:20151028	000
		TRUST COMPANY					376390	
201908160002 98860	08/16/2019 10:36:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMSAY RODNEY B		Instr #:20160907 323950	000
201909250003 50910	09/25/2019 03:18:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CASSETORI JESSICA		Instr #:20170505 157320	000
201910180003 85750	10/18/2019 03:46:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KERR LARRY D		Instr #:20141016 328000	000
201910250003 93460	10/25/2019 01:33:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC		Legacy #:20 37460 Instr #:20010830 374601	
201911050004 08540	11/05/2019 08:45:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CORDER ASHLEY B		Instr #:20160916 339980	000
201912230004 74150	12/23/2019 09:48:42	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMES MARGARET J		Instr #:20180619 218610	000
201912300004 80720	12/30/2019 10:14:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALFANO PHILLIP A		Instr #:20130423 165240	000
202001020000 00400	01/02/2020 08:54:51	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP STEVEN W		Instr #:20170504 154780	000
202001020000 00440	01/02/2020 08:59:01	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FAWAZ NADDER JOE		Instr #:20160407 113390	000
202001060000 06750	01/06/2020 08:49:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CANIDA TANISHA		Instr #:20160415 124150	000
201912100004 56220	12/10/2019 11:30:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCOLLUM TIM		Instr #:20040506 240580	000
202001160000 22760	01/16/2020 02:26:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOLENA DALE T		Instr #:20130605 229840	000
202001170000 24070	01/17/2020 11:40:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC		Instr #:20190524 180180	000
202001170000 25460	01/17/2020 03:54:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEAR NECIA M		Instr #:20140930 306480	000